FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION
STATE:FLORIDA

Bradford County, FL
50%
65%
Calhoun County, FL
50%
65%
Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA
50%
65%
Columbia County, FL
50%
65%

03/30/2016

Crestview-Fort Walton Beach-Destin, FL M

Crestview-Fort Walton Beach-Destin,
50%
65%

Walton County, FL HUD Metro FMR Area

50%

65%
DeSoto County, FL

50%

65%

Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL M

Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach,
50%
65%
Palm Coast, FL HUD Metro FMR Area
50%
65%
Dixie County, FL
50%
65%
Franklin County, FL
50%
65%
Gainesville, FL MSA
50%
65%
Glades County, FL
50%
65%

OGRAM EFFICIENCY 1 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 3 BEDROOM 4 BEDROOM 5 BEDROOM
RENT LIMIT 435 500 563 662 766 807
RENT LIMIT 606 695 783 927 1070 1129
RENT LIMIT 400 460 518 610 706 742
RENT LIMIT 540 620 698 826 954 1005
RENT LIMIT 520 596 672 794 916 967
RENT LIMIT 681 781 879 1044 1204 1272
RENT LIMIT 418 480 541 636 736 774
RENT LIMIT 569 653 734 869 1004 1059
FL HUD Metro FMR Area

RENT LIMIT 579 665 748 885 1022 1078
RENT LIMIT 774 888 999 1186 1367 1447
RENT LIMIT 496 570 642 759 876 923
RENT LIMIT 680 780 878 1040 1200 1268
RENT LIMIT 400 460 518 610 706 742
RENT LIMIT 540 620 698 826 954 1005
FL HUD Metro FMR Area

RENT LIMIT 488 560 631 744 859 905
RENT LIMIT 640 734 826 979 1129 1192
RENT LIMIT 509 584 657 776 896 944
RENT LIMIT 666 765 861 1020 1177 1243
RENT LIMIT 416 479 539 634 734 772
RENT LIMIT 580 665 749 886 1024 1080
RENT LIMIT 430 495 557 656 759 798
RENT LIMIT 599 688 774 916 1057 1117
RENT LIMIT 539 619 697 824 951 1003
RENT LIMIT 718 823 926 1099 1267 1339
RENT LIMIT 405 465 524 616 714 750
RENT LIMIT 540 620 698 826 954 1005

FDIC AFFORDABLE RENTS
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FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION
STATE:FLORIDA

Hamilton County, FL

50%

65%
Hardee County, FL

50%

65%
Hendry County, FL

50%

65%
Holmes County, FL

50%

65%
Homosassa Springs, FL MSA

50%

65%
Jackson County, FL

50%

65%
Jacksonville, FL MSA

Baker County, FL HUD Metro FMR Area
50%
65%
Jacksonville, FL HUD Metro FMR Area

50%

65%
Lafayette County, FL

50%

65%
Lakeland-Winter Haven, FL MSA

50%

65%
Levy County, FL

50%

65%
Liberty County, FL

50%

65%
Madison County, FL

50%

65%

Miami-Fort Lauderdale-West Palm Beach,

03/30/2016

OGRAM

RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT
F

Fort Lauderdale, FL HUD Metro FMR Area

50%
65%

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY 1 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 3 BEDROOM 4 BEDROOM 5 BEDROOM

426
566

400
540

400
540

400
569

425
569

459
631
509
714

570
780

480
669

458
616

400
540

476
626

401
540

674
881

490
650

460
620

460
620

460
653

489
653

528
724
585
819

654
894

551
766

525
708

460
620

548
719

461
620

773
1010

FDIC AFFORDABLE RENTS

552
732

518
698

518
698

518
734

551
734

594
814
658
922

736
1006

621
863

592
797

518
698

617
809

519
698

869
1137

650
866

610
826

610
826

610
869

647
869

700
965
77
1094

870
1195

732
1022

697
944

610
826

727
959

611
826

1031
1352
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752
1000

706
954

706
954

706
1004

749
1004

810
1114
897
1261

1005
1377

847
1180

806
1089

706
954

841
1106

707
954

1190
1559

792
1055

742
1005

742
1005

742
1059

788
1059

853
1175
947
1333

1060
1457

892
1247

849
1149

742
1005

885
1168

743
1005

1257
1649



FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION
STATE:FLORIDA

PR

Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL HUD Metro FMR Area

50%
65%

West Palm Beach-Boca Raton, FL HUD Metro FMR Area

50%
65%
Monroe County, FL
50%
65%
Naples-Immokalee-Marco Island, FL MSA
50%
65%
North Port-Sarasota-Bradenton, FL MSA
50%
65%
Ocala, FL MSA
50%
65%
Okeechobee County, FL
50%
65%
Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA
50%
65%
Palm Bay-Melbourne-Titusville, FL MSA
50%
65%
Panama City, FL MSA
Gulf County, FL HUD Metro FMR Area
50%
65%

03/30/2016

EFFICIENCY 1 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 3 BEDROOM 4 BEDROOM 5 BEDROOM

Panama City-Lynn Haven-Panama City Beach, FL HUD Metro FMR A

50%

65%
Pensacola-Ferry Pass-Brent, FL MSA

50%

65%
Port St. Lucie, FL MSA

50%

65%
Punta Gorda, FL MSA

50%

65%

OGRAM

RENT LIMIT 601
RENT LIMIT 840
RENT LIMIT 646
RENT LIMIT 846
RENT LIMIT 745
RENT LIMIT 1021
RENT LIMIT 618
RENT LIMIT 809
RENT LIMIT 553
RENT LIMIT 724
RENT LIMIT 423
RENT LIMIT 569
RENT LIMIT 416
RENT LIMIT 551
RENT LIMIT 518
RENT LIMIT 705
RENT LIMIT 531
RENT LIMIT 711
RENT LIMIT 431
RENT LIMIT 566
RENT LIMIT 501
RENT LIMIT 698
RENT LIMIT 521
RENT LIMIT 719
RENT LIMIT 504
RENT LIMIT 666
RENT LIMIT 491
RENT LIMIT 651

690
963

741
970

854
1170

709
926

635
830

485
653

479
633

594
809

610
815
495
650

575
800

599
825

578
765

565
748

FDIC AFFORDABLE RENTS

77
1083

834
1092

961
1317

798
1043

714
934

547
734

539
712

668
911

687
918
558
732

648
901

674
928

651
861

636
842

920
1287

989
1297

1140
1569

945
1239

845
1109

644
869

634
842

790
1080

811
1089
657
866

765
1069

796
1101

769
1020

750
997
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1062
1484

1141
1495

1315
1806

1090
1429

975
1279

745
1004

734
972

912
1245

936
1256
760
1000

884
1232

920
1270

889
1177

867
1151

1122
1570

1205
1582

1390
1913

1150
1510

1029
1352

783
1059

772
1025

962
1315

988
1328
799
1055

932
1303

969
1343

935
1243

913
1215



FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION
STATE:FLORIDA

Putnam County, FL
50%
65%
Sebastian-Vero Beach, FL MSA
50%
65%
Sebring, FL MSA
50%
65%
Suwannee County, FL
50%
65%
Tallahassee, FL MSA
Tallahassee, FL HUD Metro FMR Area
50%
65%

03/30/2016

OGRAM

RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

Wakulla County, FL HUD Metro FMR Area

50%
65%

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

Tampa-St. Petersburg-Clearwater, FL MSA

50%

65%
Taylor County, FL

50%

65%
The Villages, FL MSA

50%

65%
Union County, FL

50%

65%
Washington County, FL

50%

65%

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

RENT LIMIT
RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY 1 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 3 BEDROOM 4 BEDROOM 5 BEDROOM

400
540

503
671

400
540

400
540
550
791

565
785

500
706

418
583

501
684

483
671

415
578

460
620

576
770

460
620

460
620
631
906

649
900

575
810

480
669

575
785

554
770

478
663

FDIC AFFORDABLE RENTS

518
698

649
867

518
698

518
698
711
1021

731
1013

647
912

541
753

648
883

623
867

538
746

610
826

766
1029

610
826

610
826
841
1212

864
1202

764
1081

636
891

765
1047

735
1027

632
882
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706
954

886
1186

706
954

706
954
971
1397

997
1386

882
1246

736
1029

884
1207

850
1185

732
1019

742
1005

933
1253

742
1005

742
1005
1024
1478

1052
1467

930
1318

774
1085

932
1277

895
1252

770
1075



